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Lesbella
NOSHKI
Killa Saifullah
NOSHKI
Harnai
Kalat
Quetta

Killa Saifullah
Zhob

Zhob
Mastung
Sibi

Killa Abdullah
DERA BUGTI
Zhob

Zhob

Jhal Magsi
Naseerabad
Kachhi
Panjgoor
Panjgoor
Panigoor
Harnai

Sibi

Jhal Magsi
Harnai

Sibi

Kalat

Pishin

Kohlu

Zhob
Naseerabad
Naseerabad
Harnai
Kachhi

Killa Abdullah
Killa Saifullah
Chaghi
NOSHKI

Sibi

Kachhi
Quetta
NOSHKI
Naseerabad
Killa Saifullah
Kachhi
Chaghi

Kalat

Harnai

Kech
NOSHKI

Kech

DERA BUGTI
Harnai

Kalat

Kalat

Quetta

Sibi

Killa Abdullah
Killa Abdullah
Chaghi
Harnai
NOSHKI

Kech

DERA BUGTI
Kech

DERA BUGTI
Kech

Sibi

Zhob

Killa Saifullah
Mastung

Killa Abdullah
Quetta

50% PROVINCIAL PROMOTION QUOTA FOR TEACHING STAFF

LIST OF JDM (B.A/B.ED) PROPOSED FOR THE POST OF JDM (MALE) UNDER 50% PROVINCIAL PROMOTION QUOTA

Name/Father Name

Abdul Rehman Shah S/O Ali Muhammad Shah
Hanif S/O Sultan
Mohammad Sadique S/O Meher Ali
Shaista Khan S/O Sahib khan
Mohammad Saddique S/o Mirza khan
Rehmat Ullah S/O Juma Khan
Alam Khan S/O Musa Khan
Khair-ullah S/O Abdul Hameed
Gul Din S/O Alam Khan
Fazal Din S/O Haii Qadir Khan
Sultan Ahmed S/O Rasool Baksh
Mohammad Khadim S/O Kaky Shah
Mubarak Ali /O Qadir Bukhsh
Javeed Akhtar S/O Qaisar Khan
Ghulam Sadique S/O Bozak Khan
Syed Ghulam Mustafa S/O Moj Darya
NOOR SHAH S/0 SYED MOHAMMAD SHAH
Hazar KhanS/OAbdul Qadir
Mehmood Ahmed S/O Punhal Khan
Abdul Hakim S/0,Dad Jan
Liagat Ali S/O Noor Mohammad
Shakir Hussain S/O Mohammad Amin
Mohammad Sharif S/o Abdul Qayyum
Abdul Hayee S/O Hazoor Bukhsh

MOHAMMAD HASHIM S/O MOHAMMAD RAMZAN

Mir Jan S/o Khudai Noor
Moula Bukhsh S/O Ghulam Qadir
Abdul Rehman S/0 Abdul Rahim

Ajmal S/O Naik
Haibat Khan S/0 Ali Muhammad
Syed Haleem Shah S/O Syed Shah
HabibullahS/ONobat Khan
Juma KahnS/OFaiz Mohammad
Syed Mohsin shah S/o Syed Lal Shah
Abdul Razaq S/0 Miran Bux
Muhammad Ishag S/O Muhammad Anwar
Mehboob Ahmed $/O Faiz Mohammad
Ali Mardan S/O H.Abdul Rasool
Mohammad Anwar S/O Mohib Ullah
Mukhtar Ahmed S/O Ahmed Khan
Taj Mohammad $/0 H.Murad Khan
Yahya Khan S/O Haii Zia u Din
Abdul Majeed S/0 Amir Mohammad
Ali Fasial S/O Haii Ameer Khan
Arz Mohammad $/0 Ghabi Khan
Mir Mohammad S/O Khair Mohammad
Abdul Fateh $/0 Ghulam Qadir
Shabeer Naqvi S/0 Javad Naqvi
Ghulam Mohammad S/O Mohammad Anwar
Mohammad DinS/OAbdul Rahman
Roh-ullah $/0 Malik Mastak
Mohammad Sadia S/O Khuda Bux
Ahmed Gul $/0 Abdul Ullah Jan
Asad Ullah Shah S/O Abdul Qadir Shah
Jehanzaib $/o Saif ullah khan
Muhammad Arif S/O Taj Muhammad
Nazir Ahmed S/O Murad Khan
Shafiq Ahmed S/O Murad Bukhsh
Aziz Ullah S/0 Khalid Mehmood
Abdul Qadeem Shah S/o Mohammad Gul
Muhammad Ishag S/0 Abdul Rehman
Abdul Basit S/O Muhammad Fazal
Noor Khan S/0 Muhammad Yagoob
Ghulam Sarwar S/O Azmat Khan
Mehrab Khan S/O Sorat Khan
Salhuddin S/O Noor Mohammad
Mohd Anwar $/O Selah Mohd
Manzoor Ahmed S/o Malik Paind Khan
Zafar Ullah S/O Asghar Ali Shah
Munir Ahmed S/o Pasend
Naseeb Ullah S/O Bahow Din
Muhammad Anwar S/O Qadir bukhsh
Faiz Mohammad S/O Mohammad Bakhsh
Kifyat Ullah S/O Nawab
Asif Raza Shah S/0 Mukhtiar Shah
Amanullah S/O Syed Rasool
Abdul Shakoor S/O Mohammad Essa

Igbal S/O Hajio Hamza
Abdul Bari S/O Haiji Shah Mohammad
Noor Zaman S/O Ghulam Qadir

BA/SDM

SDM

M.A WITH SDM DIPLOMA
MA/SDM
M.A/S.D.M

M.A

Diploma

B.A WITH SDM DIPLOMA
B.A/S.D.M
B.A/S.D.M
MA/SDM
Diploma
M.A-5.D.M

M.A

B.A/S.D.M
M.A/S.D.M
B.AB.ED

B.Ed

B.A / SDM Diploma
BA

BA

BA

M.A/S.D.M
Diploma
B.AB.ED

S.O.M

Diploma

M.A

MA/SDM
Diploma
B.A/B.ED

B.Ed

B.Ed

M.A/B.Ed
B.A/SDM Diploma
MA

BA/Bed
MA/B.Ed
MA/SDM
M.A/SDM
MA/SDM
B.A-S.D.M

M.A WITH SDM DIPLOMA
M.A/SDM
MA/B.Ed
Diploma
B.A/SDM Diploma
B.A/S.D.M
MA/SDM

B.Ed

B.A/B.ED
B.A/SDM Diploma
M.A/SDM

M.A

S.D.M

BA/Bed
M.A/B.Ed

SDM Diploma
BA

M.A/S.D.M

M.A

M.A

BA/SDM
Diploma
B.A-B.Ed-5.D.M
M.A-B.Ed-S.D.M
B.A/SDM
M.A/S.D.M/B.Ed
MA/SDM
BSC/B.ed

BA

M.A

BA/Bed

Diploma

B.A-B.Ed-S.D.M

B.A WITH SDM DIPLOMA
B.A/S.D.M

B.A-J.D.M

B.A-J.D.M

08-01-69
15-10-66
16-04-63
02-05-69
01-12-68
01-08-62
01-03-64
20-10-65
05-10-64
01-01-71
13-08-70
01-01-66
06-03-66
07-09-76
12-11-69
21-12-63
15-01-59
14-05-65
04-03-63
27-09-66
01-03-69
01-01-63
01-01-70
02-12-68
18-05-05
03-12-82
01-12-72
19-10-67
30-06-78
15-03-68
02-11-65
04-01-68
01-01-69
25/12/1969
01-05-72
02-03-71
01-11-68
18-09-73
10-05-59
15-03-77
25-12-66
00/00/1972
08-03-75
20-02-81
12-06-78
03-01-73
04-07-73
18-01-76
08-01-78
01-01-86
04-05-62
15-07-71
05-01-80
06-01-76
02-08-83
10-01-70
04-09-64
01-11-70
01-04-74
03-08-83
21-03-80
03-01-87
20-03-70
26-03-76
03-02-83
24-02-84
02-03-84
08-02-84
02-01-76
06-08-74
08-05-82
00/00/1977
18-01-76
01-12-75
16-03-78
12-12-74

03-04-82
01-01-73

16-10-94
01-09-86
22-04-81
09-09-87

18/1/1992
10-03-82
24-03-82
24-10-83
29-07-90
30-09-92
30-06-90
24-10-87
08-10-85
07-02-94
06-07-87
30-03-88
10-11-80
04-03-92
10-12-81
13-06-89
181092
18-01-01
02-01-92
20-05-87
16-04-88

2012
07-07-93
23-08-02
21-06-03
11-06-90
03-03-01
01-09-89
17-09-87

15/1/1989
09-01-01
15-03-92
22-04-90
191291
13-05-78
01-08-02
10-10-87
02-04-92
08-01-02
01-08-02
16-02-06
10-02-96
19-02-04
06-01-05
25-08-03
17-03-07
05-04-83
19-02-04
11-05-04
05-07-08

22/1/2004
25-03-86
10-12-88
05-01-91
25-05-95
04-12-08

13-04-06
03-10-07
17-05-08
21-10-07
25-10-07
27-10-07
04-12-08
08-01-02
09-09-02
08-05-08
09-05-08
12-01-98
03-01-01
01-06-01
30-05-03
20/04/2004
05-11-07
11-01-99

25-08-87
31-12-94
09-03-95
09-03-95
31-12-95
23-01-96
23-01-96
23-01-96
23-01-96
23-01-96
23-02-96
20-03-96
31-12-96
31-12-96
22/02/'1997
20-02-98
31-03-98
31-12-99
05-04-00
18-05-00
18-05-00
18-05-00
08-01-01
18-01-01
18-01-01
27-03-01
27-03-01
27-03-01
12-02-02
01-01-03
20-01-03
31-12-03
31-12-04
31-12-07
02-04-08
02-05-08
26-07-08
26-07-08
07-10-08
20-02-09
21-02-09
26-02-10
26-02-10
26-02-10
02-10-10
25-02-11
25-02-11
25-02-11
21-05-11
31-12-11
20-01-12
31-01-12
31-01-12
28-05-13
07-08-13
23-04-14
16-12-13
03/27/2007
31-12-13
31-12-13
31-12-13
14-01-14
14-01-14
17-01-14
17-01-14
17-01-14
17-01-14
28/3/2014
14-06-14

29-12-14
26-12-13
31-12-14
13-10-10
Nil
26-02-15
26-02-15
12-03-15
Nil

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



